02
.2
00
4
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice.
CXL 2400-1LW/...
0 dBd Omnidirectional Marine and Base Station
Antenna for the 2400 MHz Band

Mast tube Do, max.  =  54 mm
Mast tube Do, max.  =  54 mm
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE NO. FREQUENCY
CXL 2400-1LW/l 2300–2500 MHz
CXL 2400-1LW/m 2400–2600 MHz
CXL 2400-1LW/h 2500–2700 MHz
TYPICAL RADIATION PATTERN (H-PLANE)
0 -3 -6 -9 -6 -3 0-12 -12
dB dB
80
o
70
o
60
o
50
o
4
0
o
3
0
o2
0
o
1
0
o
0
o3
5
0
o
3
4
0
o
3
3
0
o3
2
0 o
310 o
300 o
290o
280o